
Special Issue

VOL.43
ISSN 2219-7419

BAGS, CASES & BOXES
ARTS & CRAFTS
SPORTING GOODS & RECREATION
LIGHT INDUSTRY & DAILY USE
TEXTILE 
APPAREL & ACCESSORIES





Minleon Electronics & Technology 
Co., Ltd., which is the professional 
manufacturer of LED christmas light, 
now i s  look ing for  par tners  and 
distributors all over the world.

We start manufacturing the LED holiday 
decorative bulb since 2005, now product 
range include holiday replacement bulb, 
RGB light system

As the inventor, manufacturer and 
business partner of LED decorative 
lighting solution, we are expecting to 
work together with you as your partner 
as well as one of your good friends.

• Christmas Light, Decorative Light, 
Holiday Light, Festival Light, C7 C9 
Bulb, Holiday Decoration 

4  PRO-Show Light String

3  RGB Display - Minleon PRO-Show Light

1  C7 Smooth LED Bulb - Orange

2  C7 Smooth LED Bulb - Red

5  G20 Faceted LED Bulbs - Purple

6  G20 Faceted LED Bulbs - Sun Warm White

7  C9 Faceted LED Bulb - Warm White

3 4 5

4

5 6 7

1TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Made-in-China.com
Source Quality Products Made in China

Business Sourcing Events is a professional service Made-in-China.com provides. Every year, Made-in-China.com  
holds Business Sourcing Events in different industry sectors in different cities. During the last four years, 

Made-in-China.com successfully held Business Sourcing Events in Suzhou, Nanjing, Guangzhou, Qingdao and 
gained recognition from both buyers and suppliers who attended the events.

By attending Business Sourcing Events, buyers can
• meet and talk to pre-selected China suppliers according to their requests
• get help from Buyer Service Specialist on site
• enjoy comfortable and relaxed setting 

➲ Business Sourcing Events

About us :
Made-in-China.com was developed in 1998 by Focus Technology Co., Ltd. and has become one of the lead-
ing marketplaces for global trade. As one of the leading B2B (Business to Business) portals connecting global 
buyers with China suppliers, we have been devoted to facilitating two-way trade with China via our multi-lan-
guage website. 

Millions of quality China suppliers and their products are listed online for global buyers to visit frequently. 

If you are sourcing products made in China, Made-in-China.com is definitely the most reliable partner to meet 
your requirements.

For more information, 
please contact our Buyer Service Department at
buyerservice@made-in-china.com

Focus Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: Block A, Software BLDG., 
Xinghuo Road, New & Hi-Tech 
Development Zone, Nanjing 
210061, China

Tel: +86-25-6667 7777    
Fax: +86-25-6667 0000   

http://www.made-in-china.com

Version Number: Bnjo-171200101 Copyright © 1998-2013 Focus Technology Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

2 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Easy to find Audited SuppliersREADING GUIDE

You will find reliable supplier 
with the Audited Suppliers logo

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR124953

What are Audited Suppliers?
With thousands of Chinese supplier members on Made-in-China.com, one problem that 
many Buyers face is, being able to differentiate between suppliers. SGS, the world's leading 
inspection, verification, testing and certification company, personally and individually tests 
and audits our Audited Suppliers to make sure they meet world class standards.

SGS Serial NO. is used to verify the Audited Suppliers' Audit Reports on www.sgs.com

What is SGS Serial NO.? 

Audit Reports provide buyers with critical facts concerning the Audited Supplier's; such as 
business licenses and production capabilities and quality control systems. Audit Report let's 
you compare suppliers to select the best. Audit Reports are produced by SGS, the world's 
leading supplier certification company.

Together with SGS Group, 
Made-in-China.com has 
launched a new product "Audited 
Suppliers Verification". You can 
verify essential information for 
Audited Suppliers anywhere, 
anytime to choose the most 
suitable supplier.

Please visit the official website of 
the SGS Group, www.sgs.com.

Content: Essential information 
for all, on-site, Audited Suppliers.

To search for Audit Reports: 
the names of Audited Suppliers 
and the serial numbers of Audit 
Reports can be used. 

Limit for exact matches only. 

Tips

The search method is shown in the following diagram. 

3TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Classified Guide

Service Guide

CONTENTS

HOT TRADE SHOWS ..................................................................................................................5

TRADE NEWS ..............................................................................................................................6

INDUSTRY NEWS
BAGS, CASES & BOXES INDUSTRY ANALYSIS REPORT ....................................................................10
CHINESE SPORTING GOODS MARKET INDUSTRY BEGINS TO TRANSFER TO EMERGING MARKETS ....22

COMPANY NAME INDEX .........................................................................................................58

Bags, Cases & Boxes 
Backpack ...................................................................12
Cooler Bag .................................................................12
Cosmetic Bag & Case ................................................13
Gift Box & Bag ............................................................13

Arts & Crafts
Fashion Accessories ...................................................16
Fireworks ....................................................................17
Hair Products .............................................................17
Metal Crafts ................................................................18
Promotion Gifts...........................................................18
Wooden Crafts ...........................................................20

Sporting Goods & Recreation
Amusement Park ........................................................23
Artificial Grass .............................................................25
Camping & Outdoor Gear ...........................................26
Fishing Tackle .............................................................27
Fitness Equipment & Body Building ............................27
Pet Supplies ...............................................................28
Skateboard .................................................................29
Sports Gear ................................................................29

Light Industry & Daily Use 

Beauty & Personal Care Products ...............................32
Bedding ......................................................................32
Darning & Sewing Utensil ............................................33
Disposable Products ..................................................34
Horticulture & Gardening Products ..............................34
Hotel Amenities ..........................................................35
Household Plastic Products ........................................35
Household Receptacle ...............................................36
Rack, Shelf, Holder & Hanger .....................................37

Sanitary Utensil ...........................................................37
Tableware ...................................................................38

Office Supplies
Demonstrational & Teaching Utensil ............................38
Pen, Pencil & Brush ....................................................39

Textile
Compound Fabric.......................................................42
ndustrial Textile ...........................................................43
Non Woven Fabric ......................................................44
Polyester Fabric ..........................................................45
Printed & Color-woven Cloth .......................................46
Sack & Bag for Packing ..............................................46
Sewing Thread & Tape ................................................47
owel & Handkerchief ...................................................47
Yarn ............................................................................48

Apparel & Accessories 

Buckle, Hook & Loop..................................................50
Children’s Apparel .......................................................50
Garment Ornament.....................................................51
Jacket ........................................................................51
Knitting Apparel ..........................................................52
Leather & Fur ..............................................................52
Safety & Protective Apparel ........................................53
Shoes .........................................................................53
Skirt ............................................................................55
Sweater ......................................................................55
Swimwear ..................................................................56
T-Shirt .........................................................................56
Underwear ..................................................................57

4 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



HOT TRADE SHOWS

Bags and Accessories

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Mar 11-13, 2014

Phoenix, USA

http://www.travel-goods.org/the-travel-goods-
show/

The International Travel Goods Show is the 
biggest gathering in the travel goods business 
that brings more than 500 exhibitors

The International Travel Goods Show
Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Mar 2-5, 2014

Milan, Italy

http://www.mipel.com/en

Mipel offers an extensive range of fashion 
and travel products with more than 600 
exhibitors. Leather bags and accessories are 
the subject of this show hosted twice a year

MIPEL

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Jan 22-25, 2014

Salt Lake, USA

http://www.outdoorretailer.com/

With more than 1,400 exhibitors, Outdoor Re-
tailer Winter Market is committed to delivering 
the widest and most comprehensive outdoor 
buyer demographic that has open-to-buy and 
a passion for the outdoors

Jan 26-29, 2014

Munich, Germany

http://www.ispo.com/prj_52/view/

For over 40 years ISPO Munich has provided a 
comprehensive overview of the entire range of 
sporting goods, athletic footwear and fashions, 
as well as the latest trends from these seg-
ments, attract more than 2,000 exhibitors and 
80,000 visitors every year

Outdoor Retailer Winter Market ISPO Munich

Sporting Goods

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Oct 12-20, 2013

Hannover, Germany

http://www.meine-infa.de/

INFA has large range of offerings for consumer 
goods with more than 1,319 exhibitors from 
over 40 nations

Jan 22-24, 2014

Tokyo, Japan

http://www.senken-ex.com/iff/en/index.html

JFW International Fashion Fair (JFW–IFF) is 
Japan's largest fashion business trade show, 
held in January and July each year at the Tokyo 
Big Sight in Odaiba, Tokyo with more than 750 
exhibitors in attendence.

INFA JFW - International Fashion Fair

Light Industry & Daily Use Apparel & Accessories

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Duration

Location

Website

Brief Introduction

Jan 10-13, 2014

Mexico city, Mexico

http://www.espaciosalpro.com/salpro/ingles/
index.htm

Mexican Gift Show is an International business 
exposition, for national and international, retail 
and wholesale buyers with more than 650 
exhibitors 

Jan 29-Feb 3, 2014

Nuremberg, Germany

http://www.toyfair.de/

The Spielwarenmesse International Toy Fair 
Nürnberg is the largest international trade fair 
for toys and games hold annually since 1949 
with more than 2,700 exhibitors 

Mexican Gift Show Spielwarenmesse International Toy Fair Nürnberg

Crafts

5TRADE YELLOW PAGES



TRADE NEWS

VIP BUYER 
ONE STOP SERVICE

Made-in-china.com provides you with VIP Buyer One-Stop Ser-
vice which could help you easily meet quality suppliers in China.
VIP Buyer One-Stop Service provides one-on-one sourcing con-
sulting, for overseas buyers. It connects buyers with interested 
suppliers consistent with their sourcing requests and arranges a 
face to face meeting between each side.

Our services are targeted, to create more business opportunity, 
while providing support through customized business tours, 
along with factory visits and trade consultation while you are in 
China. Thus, making your trip as productive as possible.

What VIP Buyer One-Stop Service can 
bring to you?

• Prearrange your sourcing trip in China 
• Local transportation and hotel reservation 

service 
• Use one of Made-in-China.com's 28 local 

offices as your business centre
• Face to face Tailored Match Meeting 
• Factory visits to suitable suppliers 
• English speaking sourcing assistants 

6 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



"The Beauty of Made in China" is a na-
tional competition of industrial designs. 
There is a gap hard to fill between de-
sign organizations and small and medi-
um-sized enterprises currently in China. 
The competition is expected to build a 
platform to realize mutual communication 
between the two.

"The Beauty of Made in China" this year 
is co-hosted by China Industrial Design 
Association, Southern Weekend and 
Made-in-China. CIDA, as an industrial 
authority, is the only national industry or-
ganization within the field. Made-in-China 
is the third largest domestic B2B website 
aimed to help upgrade tens of millions of 
its members. Southern Weekend, as a 
popular newspaper with great credibility, 
guarantees the seriousness of the whole 
competition.

Our purpose is to break the traditional 
concept of "Made in China" and to pro-
mote the product upgrade of small and 
medium sized enterprises. This will in 
turn help Chinese products to win the 
bargaining power in overseas markets. 
We've therefore made several efforts: we 
invited senior designers to give practical 
lessons about industrial design and in-
dustrial docking to participating enterpris-
es; we'll interview renowned designers to 
collect practical and helpful design news; 
we'll also provide an opportunity of face-
to-face communication for designers and 
the SMEs at The Summit Forum on Inno-
vative Development of China's Manufac-
turing Industry.

All participating enterprises could get fur-
ther information about industrial design 
and apply to practice during the process. 
In this way, it's easier for them to demon-
strate their advantages and to call upon 
the design consciousness of all SMEs 
in China. Innovation is to be shared. 
All award-winners are entitled with full 
channel business promotion to buyers at 
home and abroad.

Get united, all designers across the na-
tion. 
Get united, all SMEs around the country.
Get united, all that expect Made in China 
to be more beautiful. 

THE BEAUTY OF 
MADE IN CHINA

2013 Annual Awards of "The Beauty of Made in 
China" build a communication platform for Design 
Organizations and SMEs.

Foreign Businessmen Invited as Observer Group 
in 2013 Annual Awards of "The Beauty of Made in 
China"

It is particularly worth mentioning that members in 
the foreign chamber of commerce are invited this 
year to form an observer group. They are to offer 
valuable suggestions for the insiders of "Made in 
China".

7TRADE YELLOW PAGES





Bags, Cases 
& Boxes

9TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Bags, Cases & Boxes Industry 
Analysis Report

INDUSTRY NEWS

Summary
The export quantity and value for Chinese plastic containers & 
accessories from Jan. to March in 2013 was 490852.82 tons 
and 1705.211 million USD;

The major countries/regions for Chinese bags, cases & box-
es export from Jan. to April in 2013 were USA, Hong Kong, 
Japan, Germany, United Kingdom, Russian Federation, Ma-
laysia, France, Netherlands, Italy, South Korea, Spain, Cana-
da, United Arab Emirates, Brazil, Belgium, India, Singapore, 
Mexico and Indonesia;

According to statistics from Jan. to April in 2013, the major 
cities/provinces for Chinese bags, cases & boxes export were 
Guangdong and Zhejiang.

Chinese Bags, Cases & Boxes Industry  
Export in 2012
According to customs statistics, the total import & export value 
for Chinese bags, cases & boxes（HS: 4202）from Jan. to 
Dec. in 2012 was 26.816 billion USD, and increased 5.98% year 
on year. Among them, the export value was 25.311 billion USD, 
occupied 94.39% of the total import & export value, increased 
5.71% year on year and 60.76% month on month; the export 
quantity was 3.019 billion, declined 7.64% year on year, while 
increased 23.95% month on month; the export price was 8.38 
USD/unit, and increased 14.46% year on year. The import value 
for bags, cases & boxes from Jan. to Dec. was 1.504 billion 
USD, occupied 5.61% of the total import & export value, in-
creased 10.62% year on year.

Major Countries/Regions for Chinese Bags,   
Cases & Boxes Industry Export in 2013
Remark：

HS 4202: Suitcase, handbag, briefcase, school bag, glasses 
case, telescope case, camera case, musical instrument case, 
gun holster, travel bag, food or drink cooler bag, cosmetic bag, 
canvas bag, tote bag, shopping bag, wallet, purse, map case, 
cigarette case, tobacco pouch, tool bag, sports bag, bottle 
case, jewelry box, powder box, cutlery box made or surfaced by 
leather or leatheroid, plastic, fabric, steel paper or paperboard 
are hereinafter abbreviated as "Bags, Cases & Boxes".

The major countries/regions for Chinese bags, cases & box-
es export from Jan. to April in 2013 were USA, Hong Kong, 
Japan, Germany, United Kingdom, Russian Federation, Ma-
laysia, France, Netherlands, Italy, South Korea, Spain, Cana-
da, United Arab Emirates, Brazil, Belgium, India, Singapore, 
Mexico and Indonesia.

With a significant rise, the export value to Russian Federation, 
Malaysia and Indonesia increased 144.6%, 172.7% and 165.1% 
year on year respectively.

Sorted by Value

No.
Countries/
Regions

Quantity (KG) Value (USD)
Year on Year

Quantity Value

1 USA 180,462,602 1,746,496,132 -2.8% 4.0%

2 Hong Kong 53,049,782 635,541,965 -19.5% 75.8%

3 Japan 50,295,252 581,478,928 -8.9% -1.0%

4 Germany 39,316,404 342,247,305 1.6% 15.7%

5
United 

Kingdom
34,191,290 313,232,688 -5.9% 12.4%

6
Russian 

Federation
18,377,053 265,257,427 37.0% 144.6%

7 Malaysia 18,063,206 256,948,184 -1.2% 172.7%

8 France 27,345,152 255,083,233 0.2% 14.1%

9 Netherlands 22,728,926 242,271,123 -2.1% 22.1%

10 Italy 24,262,907 221,747,631 -12.4% 0.0%

10 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Buyer's Demand for Bags, Cases & Boxes Industry on Made-in-China.com 

(Sorted by Hit)

Bags, Cases & Boxes Industry Buyers Attention Ranking 
List on Made-in-China.com from June 2012 to May 2013

Statistics on May 2013

Premium Member's Distribution for   
Bags, Cases & Boxes Industry on  
Made-in-China.com

Mobile Phone Case

Handbags

Gift Box ＆ Bag

Shopping Bags

Specialized Case ＆ Box 

Computer Bag

Backpack

Cosmetic Bag ＆ Case

Walletn ＆ purses

Trolley ＆ Luggage

Cooler Bag

Digital Products Bags

School Bags

Leisure Bag

Tool Bag

Travel Bag

Non Woven Bag

Evening Bags

Bag Parts ＆ Accessories

Promotional Bags

Shandong Province 5.07%

Jiangsu Province 4.71% Other 4.71%

Guangdong Province 52.90%

Zhejiang 21.01%

Fujian 11.59%

Dongguan 14.86%

Shenzhen 16.30%

Guangzhou 19.57%

Other 35.51%

Wenzhou 6.52%

Quanzhou 7.25%

11TRADE YELLOW PAGES



4  School Backpack, Children Backpack
5  Travel Bag, Duffle Bags, Tote Bag
6  Sports Backpack, Travel Backpack

2 3

4 5 6

1

22 New Items Each Month
• Bags, Sports Bag

1  Laptop Bag, Computer Bag
2  Waist Bag, Handbag
3  Shoulder Bags, Messenger Bag

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI137198

Wanshida (Fujian) Imports and Exports Trade Co., Ltd.
Add: Unit 12, Dahongpu Binjiang International, Huian, Quanzhou, Fujian
Contact: Penny  Tel: 86-595-87853366  Fax: 86-595-87311717
Email: sales@cnmasda.com
Showroom: http://cnmasda.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.cnmasda.com

1  Picnic Backpack for 4 Persons
2  Picnic Backpack for 2 Persons
3/4  Cooler Bag, Lunch Bag
5/6  Laptop Bag, Briefcase Bag

2 3 4 5 6

1

Worldwide,
Your Good Choice
• Cooler Bags, Laptop Bags, Backpacks, Travel 
Bags, School Backpacks, Picnic Backpacks

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI137109

Quanzhou Worldwide Light Industrial Co., Ltd.
Add: Tangxi Industrial Zone, Luojiang District, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Thomson Tang  Tel: 86-595-22689478  Fax: 86-595-22687498
Email: sales@worldwide-bags.cn
Showroom: http://worldwidebags.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.worldwide-bags.com

12 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Cosmetics Box (YJ-L002)
2  PVC Cosmetics Bag (YJ-B33)
3  PVC Infusion Bag (YJ-F011)
4  PVC Coin Bag (YJ-E012)
5  PVC Make Up Bag (YJ-A025)
6  EVA Bath Book (YJ-I018)

Superior Package 
Bangsheng Manufacture.

• PVC Bags, EVA Plastic Bag, PVC Passport Holder 
Cover, EVA Raincoat Cover, PVC Name Card Case, 
Hot Sealed Products, PVC Eye Masks

2 31

4 5

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132612

Dongguan Bangsheng Packaging Products Co., Ltd.
Add: 5/F. #1 Wenzeng Road. Wentang. Dongchen District, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Joyce Fu  Tel: 86-769-88992182  Fax: 86-769-88992183
Email: sales@eva-bag.com
Showroom: http://eva-bag.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.eva-bag.com

1  Cake Gift Tin Set
2  Metal Candle Holder
3  Tin Cookie Can
4  Metal Biscuit Box
5  Gift Tin Box

2 3

4 5

1

• Tin Tray Tin Coaster Wine Tins, Tin Cigarette Box 
Lunch Box Gift Tins, Food Tin CD Case, Christmas 
Gift Can Candle Can, Small Tin Box Watch Can, 
Coin Banks Promotion Tins, Tin Pails, Metal Trays, 
Gift Packaging Box, Metal Case

Golden Service, Golden Quality, 
Golden Soul

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132602

Dongguan City Xianjun Can (Manufactory) Co., Ltd.
Add: Chikan 2 Road Industrial Zone, Shipai Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Alice Du  Tel: 86-769-89211118  Fax: 86-769-81203929
Email: tinproduct168@gmail.com
Showroom: http://xjtinbox.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.xjtinbox.com

6

13TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Money Tin Box/Can
2  Heart-Shaped Tin Box for Chocolate & Candy
3  Round Tin Can with Easy Open Lid
4  Tin Can for Oil with Plastic Pulled Lid
5  Christmas Tin Box for Gift
6  Tin Box for Cookies & Biscuits

2

3 4 5 6

1

All Tin Box Packaging Solution
• Tin Box, Tin Can, Metal Box, Tin, Can, Box, Metal Can, Metal Container, Container, Tray

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR132726

Delight Can Factory (Dongguan) Ltd.
Add: Qiqiao Road, Dongshan Yongfa District, Qishi Town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Kevin  Tel: 86-769-86783689  Fax: 86-769-86783916
Email: dlcan8@163.com
Showroom: http://delighttinbox.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.delightcan.com

14 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Arts & Crafts 

15TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Gold Franco Chain
2/3  Necklace
4  Bracelet
5  Cuban Link Chain

2 3 4 5

1

The lastest Hip-Hop jewelry, 
leading the fashion trend, 
Tailored for you! 
• Iced Out Chain, Jewelry Sets, Necklace, 
Tiara Crown, Hip Hop, Evil Eye

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133762

Yiwu City Minjia Fashion Jewelry Factory
Add: 8 floor, Unit 2, Number 198, Kaiji Road Yiwu City Zhejiang Pro, China
Contact: Tony Wang  Tel: 86-579-85531298  Fax: 86-579-85312125
Email: tonywong@ebaycoco.com
Showroom: http://xpktrade.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.ebaycoco.cn

1/2 Sunglasses
3 Reading Glasses
4/5 Optical Frames
6 Cases

2

3 4 5

6

1

• Reading Glasses, Sunglasses, Optical Frames, Glasses Accessories

TRADE IN SERVICES
FOR THE FIRST

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI1331424

Wenzhou Bangcheng International Trade Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 1402, Building 13 Fudong Garden, Fudong Rd., Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Sally Liang  Tel: 86-13676580809  Fax: 86-577-88170222
Email: wenzhoubangcheng@msn.cn
Showroom: http://bangcheng.en.made-in-china.com

16 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  90's Cake W Shaped
2  PS3098 56Shot 1.4G 0336 Cake Fireworks
3  PS0751 Celebration Firecracker 1.4G 0336 Fireworks

2 3 4 5

6

1

Beautiful Sky from 
Purple Star!
• Firework, Firecracker, Cake, Fireworks, 
Toy, Display, Rocket, Roman Candle

4  PS6501 Toy Fireworks 1.4G 0336 Fireworks
5  PS7401 Rocket 1.4G 0336 Fireworks
6  PS0810 Roman Candle 1.4G 0336 Fireworks

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI139275

Hunan Purple Star Fireworks Co., Ltd.
Add: Rm2-2404, Bobo Tianxia City, No. 368 South Furong Road, Changsha, Hunan, China
Contact: Elaine Lu  Tel: 86-731-84919428  Fax: 86-731-82195072
Email: elaine@purplestarfireworks.com
Showroom: http://pspyro.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.purplestarfireworks.com

1  Afro Curl Remy Human Hair Weaving
2  Body Wave Nail Tip Remy Human Hair Extensions
3  Deep Curly Remy Human Hair Weaves
4  Straight Stick Tip Remy Human Hair Extensions
5  Straight Tape in Remy Human Hair Extensions
6  Body Wave Micro Loop Remy Human Hair Extensions

2 3 4 5

6

1

Pursue a better
quality of  the hair products
• Human Hair, Hair Weft, Wig, Hair Extension, Hair Weaving, Clip in Hair Extensions, 
Tape in Hair Extensions, Human Hair Weave, Human Hair Wig, Full Lace Wig

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI135236

Qingdao Yamei Caps Co., Ltd.
Add: Xiaoyao Village, Ligezhuang Town, Jiaozhou, Qingdao, Shandong, China
Contact: Ye Ruiqing  Tel: 86-13791900615  Fax: 86-532-88295615
Email: qinghua615@126.com
Showroom: http://qingdaoyamei.en.made-in-china.com

17TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Key Chain TX-Y107
2  Bottle Opener TX-K001
3  Bag Hook TX-G053

2 3

4 5

6

1

•  Key Chain, Metal Keychain, Zinc Alloy Keyring, Promotion 
Gifts, Bottle Opener Keyring, Bag Hook, Leather Keychain, 
Sweet Lover Key Chain, Metal Fashion Keyring

4  Badge TX-H006
5  Leather Key Chain TX-P001
6  Stainless Steel Card Case TX-M002

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR131626

Zhongshan Tianxin Hardware Product Co., Ltd.
Add: Road 6, Jixiqingfeng Industrial District, Xiaolan Town, Zhongshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Alice Chen  Tel: 86-760-22132582  Fax: 86-760-22281215
Email: tianxinhardware01@hotmail.com
Showroom: http://tianxin2003.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.tianxinwujinchang.cn

1/2/3/4/5/6  Fashion Bags

2

3 4

5 6

1

Good bags, choose NCH
• Gift, Promotional Gift, Jewellery, Environmental Protection Shopping Bag, The Card Speakers

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131671

Guangzhou Nengchuang Trading Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 271, Qiyi Road, Yuexiu Area, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Kaihua  Tel: 86-20-83363394  Fax: 86-20-83363394
Email: postmaster@gznch.com
Showroom: http://gznengchuang.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.gznch.com

18 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Cable Tidy
2  Luggage Tag
3  Fridge Magnet

2 3

4 5 6

1

• PVC Luggage Tag, Keychain, Fridge Magnet, Cellphone Case, Bar Mat, Mug Cup, Photo Frame, 
Trade Mark, USB Cover, Key Cap

Future in your hand

4  Key Cap
5  Mug Cup
6  Keychain

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132827

Gem & Lead Co., Ltd.
Add: 3rd Industrial Zone, Batou, Wanjiang of Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Johnny  Tel: 86-769-26381060  Fax: 86-769-26381062
Email: johnnyzhang0221@gmail.com
Showroom: http://maxhonesty.en.made-in-china.com

1  PVC Keychain
2  Metal Dog Tags
3  Lapel Pin2

3 4 5 6

1

• Wristband, Keychain, Lapel Pin, Lanyard, Caps, 
Bracelet, Silicone Wristband, Silicone Bracelet, 
PVC Keychain, Metal Keychain

Customized Promotional Gifts. 
Top Quality, Good Price, Fast Delivery.

4  Silicone Wristband
5  PVC Wristband
6  Silicone Swim Caps

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132581

 

Shenzhen Forbetter Co., Ltd.
Add: 11/F, Linrong Bld., Haicheng Rd., Baoan, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Contact: Frank  Tel: 86-755-33863608  Fax: 86-755-33863608
Email: frank@made-of-silicone.com
Showroom: http://forbetter.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.made-of-silicone.com

19TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Flag, Banner, Car Flag, Scarf, Company Flag, Flag Stick, Sting Flag, Hand Waving, Beach Flag, Campaign Flag

Durable material
Weather resistant 

Color fastness
Waterproof

Fire retardancy 
UV treatment 

Green product, AZO 
FREE and low cadmium

Car Flag

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR131798

Guangzhou Huiyi Flag Co., Ltd.
Add: First Floor, A Building, Yuxian Road, Hesha, Liwan District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact:  Gangqiang Chen  Tel: 86-20-81269088  Fax: 86-20-80724973
Email:  sale2@gzhuiyi.cn
Showroom: http://gzhuiyi.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.chinaflag.org

2 3 4

5 61

• Coat Tree, MDF Shelf, Ottoman, Wall Stick

Your life style.

4  MDF Cube Shelf
5  MDF Cube Shelf
6  MDF Cube Shelf

1  MDF Round Shelf
2  MDF Round Shelf
3  MDF Cube Shelf

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI1331313

Zhejiang Xin Linyuan Import and Export Co., Ltd.
Add: Unit801, Tower1, No. 182 Chanhui Rd, Xiacheng District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Cassie  Tel: 86-18657910506  Fax: 86-571-85802690
Email: cassie.wang@xinlinyuan.com
Showroom: http://zjxinlinyuan.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.xinlinyuan.com

20 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Sporting Goods 
& Recreation

21TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Chinese sporting goods market industry 
begins to transfer to  
emerging markets

From Jan. to Apr. in 2013, sporting goods exports 
totaled $ 3.332 billion, an increase of 2%, mainly 
exported to USA, Hong Kong, Germany and oth-
er countries / regions, and the amount of exports 
to the U.S. accounted for 34.51% of total export 
amount. The major global sporting goods demand-
ing countries are USA, Japan , Germany and so 
on. USA is the biggest demand country among 
them, and the total imports amounted to $ 5.86 
billion from Jan. to Apr. in 2013.

Zhang Mei, The head of Equipment Center Exhibi-
tion Department, State Sports General Administra-
tion, revealed in an interview with reporters in Mar. 

by the traditional markets of Europe and USA in re-
sponding to the saturated market, Chinese sporting 
goods market industry is now beginning to transfer to 
emerging markets of Brazil, India, Middle East, etc.

Especially in Brazil, a series of global competitions 
will be organized in the next few years. It has be-
come the "Hotcake" in the world sports market.

"It is the market that we are going to further devel-
op", Zhang Mei explained, as the fifth largest coun-
try in the world, Brazil has a large population, a huge 
potential market. But the development of sports 
equipment in the industry is not mature, many prod-
ucts rely on imports. In the next few years, many 
events as the world cup, the Olympic Games and 
other events will be held in Brazil. Because of the 
above reasons, we are positive on the market. Be-
sides, the research on Sports Expo exhibitors shows 
they are also optimistic about this.

20, 2013 that the number of China's sporting goods 
exporting countries has now accumulated to more 
than 110.

Among them, the processing trade exports, as the 
key part, contribute significantly. These products 
are mainly sports equipment, shoes, clothes and 
other products, and cheap is its main advantage. 
In this regard, Zhang Mei said that among many 
export countries and regions, the USA, Hong 
Kong, Japan, Germany, the United Kingdom 
ranked the top five Chinese sporting goods ex-
ports, up to 65% of the total exports, , which are 
the important overseas markets.

However, Zhang Mei said, influenced by the wide-

spread impact of the world economic crisis, the 
international sports market currently shows a 
general downturn, and as the world's second 
largest country in manufacturing China naturally 
cannot be spared.

According to "China sporting goods industry 2012 
annual report" shows that year, six major domes-
tic famous brands total inventory amounted up to 
3.721 billion yuan, getting increased compared to 
3.699 billion Yuan in 2011, which directly resulted 
in the collapse of rave brand stores.

In response to this phenomenon, Peng Xiao, the 
deputy director of State Sports General Adminis-
tration, had clearly expressed that there are indica-
tions show that Chinese sporting goods industry 
has entered 'winter' time.

Zhang Mei told reporters that in order to usher in 
the "spring" as early as possible, and deal with the 
trade barriers, tariffs and other "disorder" created 

INDUSTRY NEWS

22 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Indoor-Playground, Recreation Equipment, Amusement, 
Outdoor-Playground, Sports

1  Ocean Theming Indoor Playground
2  Bullet Theming Indoor Playground
3  Funny Playground Indoor Naughty Castle 
4  2013 Indoor Playground Equipment (QD) 
    (CH-AP110135) 
5  Indoor Playground Naughty Fort
6  Jungle Theming Naughty Fort Indoor Playground

1 2 3

4 5 6

Memorable Childhood, 
Start from Qiangda.

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI1331300

Qiangda Amusement Installation Co., Ltd.
Add: 68 Xi’an Street, Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Ye  Tel: 86-577-67491515  Fax:86-577-67951718    
Email: qiangdayoule@hotmail.com
Showroom: http://qiangda128.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.qddtoy.com

1  Leg Press
2  Children Slide
3  Elliptical TrainerEnjoy Life, 

Enjoy Sports.
• Outdoor Fitness Equipment, Outdoor Sports Goods, Outdoor Gym 
Equipment, Outdoor Exercise Equipment, Fitness Equipment, Outdoor 
Playground Equipment, Children Equipment, Air Walker, Elliptical 
Trainer, Treadmill

1 2 3 4

5

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI136178

Beijing Okstar Sports Goods Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 16 Yanqi Third North Street, Yanqi Economic Development Area, Huairou District,  
Beijing, China, 101407
Contact: Geyun Yang  Tel: 86-10-59001407  Fax: 86-10-59001400-618
Email: okstar@okstarfitness.com
Showroom: http://cnokstar.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.okstar.cn

4  Rower
5  Table Tennis Table

23TRADE YELLOW PAGES



The Manufacturer, 
The Best Services!
• Inflatable, Paddler Boat, Bumper Boat, Amusement 
Equipment, Inflatable Product, Inflatable Pool, Mini Train, 
Inflatable Bumper Car, Water Walking Ball, Water Products

1  Kid Train
2  Excavator for Children
3  Bumper Boat

4  Adults Bumper Car
5  Kids Bumper Car
6  Paddler Boat

1

2

3 4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR134700

Suzhou Fwulong Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 183 East Jinling Road, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Li Min  Tel: 86-512-62538460  Fax: 86-512-62538450
Email: info@fwulong.com
Showroom: http://fwulong.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.inflatableground.com

MICH-The Bibcock 
of Global Happy 
Children Industry.

• Children Tables & Chairs, Electrical Car, Fitness Equipment, Indoor 
Playground Equipment, Merry-Go-Round, Outdoor Playground Equipment, 
Play System, Playground, Soft Play, Spring Rocking

1  Fitness Equipment (2334E)
2  Outdoor Playground (2233A)

4

1

2

3 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1331693

Zhejiang Mich Playground Co., Ltd.
Add: Shabu Ante Industrial Zone, Wenxi, Qingtian, Lishui, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Aker Lin  Tel: 86-577-88959989  Fax: 86-577-88959989
Email: info@playground.com.cn
Showroom: http://meyckplay.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.playground.com.cn

3  Indoor Playground (3003A)
4  Indoor Playground (3044A)

5  Trampoline (3071B)
6  Trampoline (3074A)

24 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



A Leading Manufacturer of 
All Kinds Sports Equipment 
and Artificial Grass

• Sports Equipment, Artificial Grass, 
Synthetic Turf, Gymnastics Equipment, Judo 
Mats, Wrestling Mats, Track & Field, Boxing

1  Artificial Grass for Landscaping
2  Boxing Ring
3  Artificial Grass for Soccer 
4  Judo Mat

1 2 3

4

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR135304

Taishan Sports Industry Group Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 1 Taishan Sports Road, Economic and Technological Development Zones, Leling City,  
Dezhou, Shandong, China
Contact: Harrison Liu  Tel: 86-534-6295868  Fax: 86-534-6295867
Email: export@taishansports.com
Showroom: http://taishansports2010.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.taishansports.com

25TRADE YELLOW PAGES



As the first company specialized in aluminum clear 
span structure tent manufacture in China, LIRI is the 
No. 1 in staff number, manufacture capability, factory 
size, and owns the largest market share. 

-over 17 years' experience

-exported tents to more than 80 countries/regions 

-exclusive tent supplier for the 16th Asian Games 

Guangzhou, the 26th Universiade Shenzhen, 10 years' 
tent supplier of Canton Fair

-professional, experienced and innovative R&D team

-excellent service

• Tent, Party Tent, Large Tent, Wedding Tent, Big 
Party Tent, Marquee, Big Tent, Event Tent, Clear 
Span Tent

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1311011

Zhuhai Liri Tent Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 7 Dongfu Street, Xin Qing Science & Technology Industrial Park, Doumen, Zhuhai, Guangdong, China
Contact: Lee Tian  Tel: 86-756-6250688  Fax: 86-756-5311018
Email: liri@liri-tents.com
Showroom: http://liri-tents.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.liri-tents.com

Tents for sport events, 
exhibitions, festivities, 
warehousing and more.

26 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Your Choice, Our Honor
• Fishing Tackle, Fishing Tackle Box, Fishing Maker, Fishing, Fishing Line, Fishing Lure

1  2 Tray Tackle Box        2  Dry Fly Box

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR134886

Jiangsu Shindoo International Trading Co., Ltd.
Add: 4-5 Floor, A6 Building, No. 388 Yingtian Street, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China
Contact: David Li  Tel: 86-25-51885529  Fax: 86-25-51885525
Email: managerdavid@newstart-group.com
Showroom: http://fishingbox.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.newstart-group.com/

Your Health, My Happiness
• Outdoor Fitness, Fitness Equipment, Park Fitness, Outdoor Fitness Equipment, 
Body-Building Equipment, Outdoor Gym Equipment, Park Fitness Equipment, 
Park Bench, Basketball Stand, Park Equipment

1  Double-Unite Rambler (L034)
2  Shoulder Trainer (TXJ-H013)
3  Bonny Rider (TXJ-H007) 
4  Push Chairs (TXJ-H001)

1 2 3 4

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR136246

Sanhe Tianxingjian Sporting Goods Co., Ltd.
Add: Dashizhuang Village, Huangtuzhuang Town, Sanhe City, Langfang, Hebei, China
Contact: Jack  Tel: 86-316-3183333  Fax: 86-316-3183011
Email: sales@txjsports.com
Showroom: http://tianxingjiansports.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.txjsports.com

27TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Here You Can Find the High 
Quality and Good Price 

Outdoor Fitness Equipment.
• Outdoor Fitness Equipment, Outdoor Playground,  

Sports Equipment, Gym Equipment, Sporting Goods, Park Fitness

1  Air Walker-Outdoor Fitness Equipment
2  Bonny Rider-Outdoor Fitness Equipment
3  Push Chair-Playground Equipment 

4  Waist Trainer-Exercising Equipment
5  Pull Chair-Fitness Equipment
6  Elliptical Trainer-Outdoor Fitness Equipment 

1 2

3 4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133902

Yipaisi Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd.
Add: Xiaojing Industry Zone, Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Peter Wang  Tel: 86-577-66967188  Fax: 86-577-66967187
Email: yps@yipaisi.com
Showroom: http://yipaisi.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.yipaisi.com

High Quality, 
Fast Delivery

• TPU Dog Collar, TPU Dog Leash, PVC Dog Collar, TPU Hunting 
Dog Collar, PVC Coated Webbing, TPU Coated Webbing, PVC 
Horse Bridle, PVC Horse Rein, PVC Dog Leash, Polyurethane 
Nylon Webbing Dog Collar

1  American Football Chin Strap
2  Hunting Dog Collar
3  Horse Halter 
4  TPU/PVC Coated Webbing 
5  Dog Leashes
6  Horse Bridle

1 2

3 4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132587

Dongguan Henshine Sport Products Factory
Add: No. 153 Xihuan Road, Houjie town, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Allen Wang  Tel: 86-769-88631132  Fax: 86-769-83089269
Email: allen.wang@henshine.com
Showroom: http://henshinesport.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.henshine.com

28 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Meeting Customers' Need, 
Creating Best Quality.

• Skateboard, Scooter, Waveboard, Cruiser

1  Fish Board
2  Long Pintail Board
3  3108 Canadian Maple Skateboard Complete 

4  Old School Skateboard
5  39 Inch Maple Longboard
6  22 Inch Penny Plastic Board

1 2 3 4 5

6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133876

Yongkang Zhongyuan Sports Products Co., Ltd.
Add: No 22, Road 3, Baiyun Industrial Zone, Yongkang, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Alice Xu  Tel: 86-579-87192768  Fax: 86-579-88355177
Email: alicexu@zy-sports.com
Showroom: http://zysports.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.zy-sports.com

I Sport, I Existence
• Race Belt, Running Belt, Sport Bag, Hydration Belt, Arm Bag/Phone Bag, Computer 
Bag, Reflective Shoelace, Stop Sweat Headband, Sport Gift

1  Reflective Shoelace (RSL-3)
2  Expandable Lycra Pouch Belt (LB05)
3  Bottle Holder Belt (SB-06) 
4  Neoprene Sport Armband (ARM-L2)
5  Hydration Belt (SB-20A)
6  Running Belt (Style-RB-B)

1 2

3 4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1321184

Dong Guan Li Yong Textile Co., Ltd.
Add: Jin Yu Ling Industrial Zone, Sangyuan, Dongcheng District, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Kelly Chu  Tel: 86-769-82225208  Fax: 86-769-82225207
Email: kellychu888@hotmail.com
Showroom: http://dgliyong.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.dgliyong.com.cn

29TRADE YELLOW PAGES



The《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》which was published in the 
1980s is a professional international trade tools magazine. 

The《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》has helped millions of fac-
tories, traders from China Mainland, Taiwan and Hong Kong 
looking for foreign buyers, attracted hundreds of thousands 
of buyers' concern and subscription in 30 years.

The《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》issued to more than 150 
countries and regions and has numerous subscribers in Asia, 
North America, Europe. 

In 2010, Trade Yellow Page Group cooperated with Focus 
Technology Co., Ltd. which is the leading B2B website on 
China Mainland. Focus Technology Co., Ltd. invested in 
TTNET.NET Co., Ltd. and took charge of www.ttnet.net, 
《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》and 《Wenbi Buying Guide》.
We will use the additional resources to serve customers with 
their leading B2B website, extensive global trade fairs, high 
quality Private Sourcing Events and other sourcing confer-
ences.

《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》是上个世纪 80年代创刊的专业国

际贸易工作书。

三十多年来《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》帮助数以万计的两岸

三地的工厂、贸易商寻找国外采购商，吸引了数十万买家的关注、

订阅。

《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》发行至 150多个国家和地区，在

亚洲、北美、欧洲拥有数量众多的订阅者。

2010年文笔与焦点科技正式携手向前，属首桩两岸 B2B资源

整合。ttnet.net为台湾首屈一指的 B2B专业商贸平台，而焦点

所运营的中国制造网 (Made-in-China.com)位列中国 B2B电子

商务领域前三甲，我们将藉由两岸 B2B领先品牌强力优势－雄

厚的资金实力、领先的网络科技、更广泛的商展、更频繁的买

家见面会与采购洽谈会等，创造双平台更高 PAGE RANK效益，

实现双方客户、人力及推广资源的全方位整合。为您拓展商机，

更添助力。

Combining Strength & Advanced Features

《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》
Business opportunities will bloom for you!

双强联合 整合优势  《TRADE YELLOW PAGES》
为您拓展商机 更添助力

30 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Light Industry 
& Daily Use

Office Supplies

31TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• UV Lamp, Gel Lamp, Nail UV Lamp, LED Lamp, Nail Dryer, 
Nail LED Lamp, Nail Product, Nail Art, Nail Drill, Nail Beauty

1  Nail UV Lamp (KT-828)
2  Nail LED lamp (YL-D03)
3  Nail LED Lamp (YL-D06)

2 3 4 5 6

1

Charming nail,
you worth it.

4  Electric Nail Drill Machine (YL-D302)
5  Nail UV Lamp (KT-818)
6  Nail Dust Collector (YL-V105)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1211013

Guangzhou Yalam International Cosmetics Ltd.
Add: 1105 Xi Yang Ju B, Zhongshan Road West, Tianhe District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: David  Tel: 86-20-88182315  Fax: 86-20-88182315
Email: wmx2044@163.com 
Showroom: http://gzyalam.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.usuniversal.net/index.aspx

1  Bathrobes (23013)
2  Coral Fleece Blanket (21018)
3  Sherpa Blanket (25006)

2 3 4

5

1

• Polar Fleece Blanket, Coral Fleece Blanket, Fleece Bathrobe, 
Fleece Throw, Picnic Blanket, Fleece Poncho

Reliable manufacturer, 
rich experience, clean 
and compliant facilities.

4  Picnic Blanket (24029)
5  Polar Fleece Blanket (20057)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133846

Jiande Yuchen Textiles Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 1409-3, West Times, No. 518 Dengyun Road, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Justin Xu  Tel: 86-571-86812245  
Email: jnmasia@gmail.com
Showroom: http://yuchentextiles.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.jnmasia.com

32 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Cushion, Pillow, Neck Pillow, Neck Cushion

1  Animals Cushion (HK887)
2  U-Shape Memory Foam 
    Neck Pillow (HK7889)
3  Regular Neck Pillow 4 Asst (HK753)
4  Bath Blanket (HKBB6A)
5  Printed Neck Pillow with
    Button Part (6011)
6  Cozy Fleece Blanket (HKFB6A)2 3

4 5

6

1

To Provide Our 
Customers with 
Satisfactory Products 
and Trade Service.

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134556

Nanjing Codeal Corp., Ltd.
Add: 378 East Zhongshan Road, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Andy Zhang  Tel: 86-25-84537156  Fax: 86-25-84520229
Email: andyzhang@nj-codeal.com
Showroom: http://njcodeal-dept5.en.made-in-china.com

• Sewing Machine, Sprayer, Shoes, Crusher, Kid's Shoes, Sports 
Shoes, Motorcycle, Brush Cutter, Knapsack Sprayer, Hand Sprayer

1  High-Speed Lockstitch Sewing Machine (OD5550)
2  Household Sewing Machine with Wooden Box and Metal Handle (JA2-1)
3  Household Sewing Machine (JA2-1)
4  Multi-Function Household Sewing Machine (OD-308)
5  High-Speed Overlock Sewing Machine (OD737)
6  High-Speed Double Needle Lockstitch Sewing Machine (OD820)

21

First reputation, first service, first quality,
first satisfaction, first professional

3 4

5 6

  SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1331230

Taizhou Order Import and Export Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 904, Unit 2, Huazhong Mansion, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Eswallow Joe  Tel: 86-576-88861501  Fax: 86-576-88861500
Email: eswallow@vip.163.com
Showroom: http://fareastmachinery.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.fareast-machinery.com

33TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Aluminium Foil, Aluminum Foil, Aluminium Foil Rewinding 
Machine, Aluminium Foil Container, Aluminum Foil Jumbo Roll, 
Aluminum Foil Container Making Machine, Household Foil, Mould, 
Inflight Meal Box, Silicone Oil Paper

1/2/3  Aluminium Foil 
4 Aluminium Foil Cutting Machine

2 3

4 5

6

1

Fineness is the China's 
largest aluminum foil and 
machine manufacturer!

5  Aluminum Foil Rewinding Machine 
6  Aluminium Foil Cutting Machine

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1341305

Zhangjiagang Fineness Aluminum Foil Co., Ltd.
Add: Xinmin Development Zone, Chenghang of Yangshe Town, Zhangjiagang, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Fichelle Liu  Tel: 86-512-58160056  Fax: 86-512-58160056
Email: info@fineness-alu.com
Showroom: http://fineness.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.fineness-alu.com

1  YF-2012008-4s Light Weight Fiberclay Fower Pot
2  YF-2012001-3s Light Weight Fiberclay Flower Pot

2

1

• Garden Pot, Flower Pot, Garden Planters, Garden Arts, Garden Decoration, Artificial Stones, 
Culture Stones, Sandstone Fountain, Sandstone Decoration, GRC Decoration

Your outstanding garden planters

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131675

Foshan City Shunde District Xierun Decorative 
Building Material Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 9 Industrial Av, Xiashi Lunjiao, Shunde, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Robert  Tel: 86-757-27839280/27839271  Fax: 86-757-27753399
Email: xr07@xierun.com
Showroom: http://xrflowerpot.en.made-in-china.com    http://www.xierun.com.cn

34 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Hotel Supply, Jewellery Box, Watch 
Box, Cosmetic Box, Wine Rack, Gift

1  Room Accessories (PB0023)
2  Data Holder (PB0056)
3  Tray Set (PB0038)

2 3 4

5 6

1

Our factory is also professional 
for Home Basket!

4  Waste/Shoes Basket (PB0047)
5  Home Storage (PB0019)
6  Tissue Box (PB0029)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131463

Guangzhou Gui Heng Leather Manufacture Co., Ltd.
Add: Zhengxing Industrial Shiling Town, Huadu Dist, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Jean  Tel: 86-20-22681177  Fax: 86-20-22681177
Email: guihengleather@gmail.com
Showroom: http://guihengleather.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.guihengvip.com

1  Biodegradable Trash Bags
2  Oxidative Degradation of Garbage Bags
3  HDPE Single Perforated Film

5

6

• Plastic Bags, Biodegradable Bags, Garbage Bags, Dog Poop Bags

Our products are cheap. Our sincere 
services. Here you can get what you need.

4  Biodegradable Trash Bags
5  LLDPE Cat Sandbags
6  HDPE Garbage Bags

2 3 41

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134895 

Nanjing Hongshazui Industrial and Trading Co., Ltd.
Add: Dinbu Industial Zone of Yaxitown, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Yong Yang  Tel: 86-25-57344178  Fax: 86-25-57344168
Email: hongshazui@126.com
Showroom: http://hsz-plastic-bag.en.made-in-china.com

35TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Atomizers, Sprayers, Empty 
Plastic Bottle, Sprayer Bottles, 
Perfume Atomizers, Card 
Atomizers, Hand Sanitizer Pen 
Bottle, Credit Card Spray and 
Plastic Bottle, 20ml Pocket Spray 
Bottle, Plastic Sprayers

1  Perfume Bottles (BY207)
2  Plastic Spray Bottle (BY205)
3  Pen Atomizers (BY400-4ml)
4  Pen Type Spray Bottle
    (BY405-10ml)
5  Hand Sanitizer Spray Bottle
    (BY402-5ml)
6  Perfume Atomizers (BY202)

2

3 4 5

6

1

Our spray bottle 
is just for your solution.

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133869

Yuyao Baiya Plastic Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 122, Zhangjia, Qinggang Village, Moushan Town, Yuyao, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Carina Yan  Tel: 86-574-62496567  Fax: 86-574-62498590
Email:  jnsprayer@hotmail.com
Showroom: http://bai-ya.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.jn-sprayer.com

• Glass Bottle, Clear Bottle, Beer 
Bottle, Glass Jar, Crystal Bottle, Spirit 
Bottle, Amber Bottle, Frost Bottle, 
Vodka Bottle, Champagne Bottle

1  750ml Champagne Bottle (V--K006)
2  250ml Olive Oil Bottle (V--G005)
3  300ml Juice Bottle (V--F001)
4  750ml Vodka Bottle (V--S002) 
5  850ml Mineral Water Bottle (V--C004)
6  750ml Spirit Bottle (V--D003)

2 3

4 5 6

1

We are committed to 
high quality glass bottles.

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1341297

Shanghai Vista Packaging Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 45, Building A, Hongzhong Road, Shanghai, China
Contact: Helen  Tel: 86-21-64658662  Fax: 86-21-64658661
Email: helen@vista-group.cn
Showroom: http://vistagroup.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.vglassware.com

 

36 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI139440

1  Metal Hanger
2  Wooden Hanger
3  Velvet Hanger

2 31

• Hanger, Wooden Hanger, 
Metal Hanger

Guilin Topasia, 
your best hanger 

expert.

Guilin Topasia Int’l Co., Ltd., Guangxi
Add: Rm 5-11-3, Xinyuan Plaza, People Road, Lingui County, Guilin, Guangxi, China
Contact: Weiyi  Tel: 86-773-5599253  Fax: 86-773-5599250
Email: mic@guilintopasia.com
Showroom: http://guilintopasia.en.made-in-china.com

• Dustbin, Barrier with Retractable Belt, 
Luggage Cart, Display Rack, Hotel Furniture

1  Multi-Functional Janitor Card (TPHC-8173)
2  Outdoor Receptacles (TMB-001))
3  Anti-Terror Classified Trash Bin (TSR-1301)

2 3 4 5

6

1

We focus, 
therefore we do better!

4  Retractable Belt Barriers (BP-36CD)
5  Retractable Belt Barriers (BP-35CD)
6  Bench (TSR-034)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131622

Guangzhou Traust Envir. & Tech. Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 46 Hongmian Avenue, Xiahua Industrial Zone, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: David Cao  Tel: 86-20-39922567  Fax: 86-20-34717746
Email: sales@traustcorp.com
Showroom: http://xxcjbxx.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.traustcorp.com

37TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  No Leak Lid Storage Glass Container, Rectangle
2  Vent No Leak Lid Storage Glass Container, Rectangle
3  Glass Baking Dishes
4  No Leak Lid Storage Glass Container, Round
5  No Leak Lid Storage Glass Container, Square
6  Vent No Leak Lid Storage Glass Container, Round 2

3 4 5 6

1

• Porcelain Dinnerware, Stoneware Dinnerware, Ceramic and Porcelain Mugs, 
Glassware, Glass Baking Dishes, Glass Jars, Crockery, Tableware, Vase, Candle Holder

- Heat resistant, microwave and oven safe 
- Food storage containers with no leak lids 
- Safe for food contact test by SGS

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR135458

Zibo Timestone International Co., Ltd.
Add: 4th Floor Fazhan Building, No. 203 Jinjing Road, Zhangdian, Zibo, Shandong, China
Contact: Yuan Zhengyu  Tel: 86-533-3161531  Fax: 86-533-6282295
Email: yzycnsdtc@263.net.cn
Showroom: http://cntimestone.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.timestone.net.cn

Dry erase board/
Student board/Lap 
board safe round 
corner, line or grid 
printing

• White Board, Whiteboard, Chalk Board, MDF Board, 
Felt Pad, Door Stopper, EVA Products, Rosette

1  Brush
2  Bulletin Board (WH-4560MDF)
3  Bulletin Board (WH-8511OD)

2

3 4

5

1

4  Dry Erase Board
5  Felt Pad
6  Floor Protect 6

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132383

Shenzhen Madic Home Products Co., Ltd.
Add: Building B, No. 2, Road 1, Shangxue Ind’1 Zone of Science & Technology, Buji Town, 
Shenzhen, Guangdong, China
Contact: Lan  Tel: 86-13928450259  Fax: 86-755-89501736
Email: 2574216101@qq.com
Showroom: http://micszmadic.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.szmadic.com

38 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Light Pen

1  Promotional Pen (LH 329)
2  Promotional Ball Pen (LH360B)
3  Promotional Ball Pen (LH361A)

2 3 4 5

6

1

The relentless pursuit 
of perfection.

4  Multifunctional Pen LED Light + Ball Pen (LH612)
5  Crystal Stylus Pen (LH2013)
6  Multifunction Pen LED Light + Ball Pen (LH628)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133855

Tonglu Lianhua Pen Manufactory Co., Ltd.
Add: Dongxi Industrial Park, Fenshui, Tonglu, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Jeff  Tel:  86-571-64332150  Fax: 86-571-64332858
Email: jeff@lianhua-pen.com
Showroom: http://lianhuapen.en.made-in-china.com

39TRADE YELLOW PAGES





Textile

41TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1/2/3/4/5/6  Fashion Cloth

2 3 4

5

6

1

We can supply spun rayon, 
CTN flannel, and lady wear.
• Spun Rayon, Cotton Flannel, Mens' Shirt, Rayon Fabric, Cotton Fabric, 
Flannel Fabric, T/C Fabric, Lady's Pants, Lady Garment

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR134927

Zhangjiagang City Shazhou Textile Printing and 
Dyeing Imp.& Exp. Co., Ltd.
Add: Zhenxing Road, Hexing Town, Zhangjiagang City, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Kaufman Wu  Tel: 86-512-58916201  Fax: 86-512-58916208
Email: kaufman@shazhoutextile.com
Showroom: http://zjgshazhoutextile.en.made-in-china.com  http://www.sztpd.com/prj4/english/index.html

1  Poly/Wool Suiting Fabric 31778-3
2  100%Wool Fabric 221774
3  100%Wool Suiting Fabric 23811-1

2 3 4

5

6

1

Professional, 
comfortable, competitive
• Fabric, Wool Fabric, Worsted Fabric, Military Fabric, Uniform Fabric, Worsted 
Wool Fabric, Wool & Polyester Blended Fabric, Gabardine, Plain, Barathea

4  Poly/Wool Suiting Fabric 332900-1
5  Poly/Wool Uniform Fabric 322511
6  Poly/Wool Yarn P10300357

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR134605

Jiangsu Jianlu Worsted Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 1, JianLu Rd, Suqian, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Willard  Tel: 86-527-84378808  Fax: 86-527-82868049
Email: zgqtwt@sina.com
Showroom: http://jianlufabric.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.chinajianlu.com.cn

42 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Factory
2  Dust Free Roofing Cover of PE Tarpaulin
3  Tent Canopy Swimming Pool Cover of PE Tarpaulin
4  Waterproof Roofing of PE Tarpaulin
5  Pool Cover of PE Tarpaulin Roll

2 3 4

51

• Tarp, Canopy, PE Tarpaulin, Functional Textile, Tarpaulin

Rijin Cover Your Life

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI135379

Qingdao Rijin Plastic Product Co., Ltd.
Add: Qiandiankou Village, Jiaodong Sub District Office, Jiaozhou City, Qingdao, China  
Contact: Meya Song  Tel: 86-532-83281522  Fax: 86-532-83281266
Email: meyasong@hotmail.com
Showroom: http://rijintarpaulin.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.rijinpengbu.com/

1  Ground Cover
2  PP Woven Bag
3  Tarpaulin

2 3 4 5

6

1

Production PP woven bag, fabrics,tarpaulin, 
mesh bag, PP/kraft paper bag
• PP Woven Bag, Tarpaulin, PP Woven Fabric, PP/Kraft Paper Bag, Ground 
Cover, Mesh Bag, Rice Bag, Feed Bag, PE Tarpaulin, Woven Fabric

4  PP Woven Bag
5  BOPP Color Printing Woven Bag
6  PP Woven Fabrics

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133833

Wenzhou Juding Industrial Co., Ltd.
Add: Centou Industry Area, Tangxia Town, Ruian, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Liwei  Tel: 86-577-65337777  Fax: 86-577-65378919
Email: cnjuding@gmail.com
Showroom: http://cnjuding.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.cnjuding.com

43TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  PVC Tarpaulin
2  Plastic Tarpaulin
3  Striped Tarpaulin for Curtain Awning
4  Fire Retardant PVC Fabric Tarps
5  Waterproof Truck Cover PVC Fabric
    Canvas Awning Tarpaulin
6  Sunshade PVC Tarpaulin for Tent

2 3

4 5 6

1

DER tarpaulin offers good protection from 
wet and dirt with an easy-wipe finish.

• Digital Printing 
Media, Sign Material, 
PVC Flex, Inkjet 
Media, Photo Paper

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134608

Shanghai Der New Material Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 716, Building A, Shanghai Jiaoda Science Park, No. 1500 Longwu Road, 
Xuhui District, Shanghai, China
Contact: Jack Chen  Tel: 86-21-54361798  Fax: 86-21-54361795
Email: info@derflex.com
Showroom: http://derflex.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.derflex.com

2

3 4 5

6

1

• Nonwoven

Professional & Reliable 
Manufacturer of 
Nonwoven 
1/2/3/4/5/6  Laminated Nonwoven Fabric

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131654

Guangzhou Hengrui Non-Woven Co., Ltd.
Add: Yunxing Village, Wenquan Town, Conghua, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Jevvy Zhao  Tel: 86-20-37950600  Fax: 86-20-87832811
Email: hrnonwoven020@126.com
Showroom: http://china-nonwoven.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.hrwfb.com

44 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Micro Fiber Fabric (ZX-HY0614-1)
2  Polyester Pongee Fabric (ZX-CYF0614-1)
3  Oxford Fabric (ZX-NJ0614-1)

2 3

4 5 6

1

Zhanxu tex, color your life. 
— good quality+service+efficiency
• Polyester Fabric, Nylon Fabric, Interwoven Fabric, Cotton Fabric, Chiffon Fabric, 
Taffeta Fabric, T/C, Satin Fabric, Micro Fiber Fabric, Pongee Fabric

4  Peach Skin Fabric (ZX-TPR0614-1)
5  Taffeta Fabric (ZX-DTF0614-1)
6  Memory Fabric (ZX-JY0614-1)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134954

Suzhou Zhanxu Textile Co., Ltd.
Add: 8 Building No. 2 Gulong Zone, West Ring Road, Shengze Town, Wujiang City, 
Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Tracy zhang  Tel: 86-512-63865598  Fax: 86-512-63181589
Email: tracy@zhanxutex.com
Showroom: http://zhanxutex.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.szzhanxu.com

1  Nylon Cotton Garments Fabric
2  Poly Cotton Uniform Fabric
3  Soft Polyester Satin
4  American Knit 6mm Spangle Sequin Mesh Fabric
5  Australia Tie Dye Minky Fabric
6  High Density Soft Nylon Organza

2 3

4 5 6

1

We are Professional
Fabric Manufacturer and Exporter.

• Organza Fabric, Textile, Polyester Fabric, 
Oxford, Printing, Home Textile, Satin, 
Nylon, Taffeta, Microfiber Peach Fabric

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1341010

Wujiang Sitong Textile Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 21-23, Building D, Hefu Business Zone, Shengze Town, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China
Contact: Jim  Tel: 86-512-63086858  Fax: 86-512-63086858
Email: yuzecen1993@gmail.com
Showroom: http://sitongtextile.en.made-in-china.com

45TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Silk Tie
2  Cashmere Scarf
3  Custom Made

2 3 4

5 6

1

• Silk Fabric, Cotton Fabric, Digital Fabric Print, 
Custom Tie, Custom Scarf

We Print Fashion - 
A professional digital 
printing manufactory

4  Silk Scarf
5  Printing
6  Designer

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI1331199

Jiaxing Jinchang Digital Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 5 Building, No. 398 Zhenye Rd., Jiaxing, Zhejiang, China
Contact: James Zheng  Tel: 86-573-86623362  
Email: info@jc-digitalprint.com
Showroom: http://jinchang999.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.jc-digitalprint.com

1  FIBC Jumbo Bag (FJB-01)
2  FIBC Bag (FB-01)
3  Plastic Woven Bag (PWB-01)
4/5  Paper-Plastic Bag (PPB-01)2

3

4

5

1

Better packaging, better living
• Bulk Bag, FIBC Bag, PP Woven Fabric, Container Bag, Jumbo Bag, Paper-Plastic Bag

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI135245

Qingdao Wode Plastic Packing Co., Ltd.
Add: 6 GAOXIN ROAD, GAOXIN DEVELOPMENT ZONES, JIMO, SHANDONG, CHINA
Contact: Amy  Tel: 86-13708950897  Fax: 86-0532-84560977
Email: qdwode2007@gmail.com
Showroom: http://wodefibc.en.made-in-china.com
http://wodebz.com/

46 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Colourful Jingong,
                   Colorful Thread

1  300D-3 Polyester Embroidery Thread
2  300D-1 Rayon Embroidery Thread
3  120D-2 Rayon Embroidery Thread

2

31

• Thread, Yarn, Embroidery Thread

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI1331161

Zhejiang Jinghong Textile Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 123 Xingrong Road, Jiangbei District, Ningbo, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Cindy/Mr. Terry Ji   Tel: 86-574-26267556  Fax: 86-574-26267556
Email: sales@chinajinghong.com
Showroom: http://jinghongthread.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.chinajinghong.com

1  Kitchen Towel (TY87)
2  Kitchen Towel (TY88)

2 3 4 5

6

1

High quality, choose us, 
choose the wonderful future.
• Tea Towel, Dishcloth, Kitchen Towel, Cotton, Textile, Table Cloth

5  Kitchen Towel (TY93)
6  Kitchen Towel (TY503)

3  Kitchen Towel (TY501)
4  Kitchen Towel (TY399)

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR136245

Jizhou Tenya Textile Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 698, Xindu Rd., Jizhou City, Hengshui, Hebei, China
Contact: Amanda Zhang  Tel: 86-318-8616575  Fax: 86-318-8613982
Email: amanda@jizhou-tenya.com
Showroom: http://jz-tenya.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.jz-tenya.com

47TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Dope-Dyed Yarn
2  MVS Spun Yarn
3  OE Spun Yarn
4  Melange Yarn
5  Ring Spun Yarn

2

3 4 5

1

• Textile, Yarn

KNITTIN YARNS, WEAVING YARN, 
PROFESSIONAL PRODUCER!

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR1331665

Hongyang Holding Group Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 169, Dangke Road, Dangshan Town, Xiaoshan District, Hangzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Yan  Tel: 86-571-82537078  Fax: 86-571-82538080
Email: hyit@hongyutextile.com
Showroom: http://hongyang82537078.en.made-in-china.com 
http://www.besthy.com

1  Polyester DTY DD Black Yarn
2  100% Polyester DTY Dope Dye Black Yarn
3  Polyester DTY Yarn SD RW AA Grade
4  100% Polyester DTY Yarn 50D-600D
5  100% Polyester FDY
6  Polyester Textured DTY Yarn

2 3 4

5 6

1

We Sinqi provide you with sincere 
service and reliable product quality.
• Polyester Yarn, DTY, Yarn Supplier, Polyester FDY, Polyester 
Staple Fiber, Yarn, POY, Polyester Filament Yarn, Polyester Chip

 SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR137202

Xiamen Sinqi Import & Export Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 21D, Yong Tong Chang Building, No. 388 Jiahe Rd., Huli District, 
Xiamen, Fujian Province, China
Contact: Candy Chen   Tel: 86-592-5529350 / 5529392  Fax: 86-592-5527062
Email: candy.chen@xinqixm.com
Showroom: http://polyester-yarn.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.xmsinqi.com

48 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



Apparel & 
Accessories

49TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Military Medal
2  Military Button
3  Button for Military Cap
4  Collar Badge for Military Uniform
5  Military Buckle

• Button, Zipper, Badge, Military Button, 
Snap Button, Army Accessories, Shell 
Button, Military Badge, Eyelet, Buckle

1

2 3 4 5

High Quality Accessories 
for Military Uniform

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131475

Guangzhou Hengchi Garment Accessories Co., Ltd.
Add: Rms. 2004, A1, Riverside Center, 12 Huangsha Av., Liwan District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
Contact: Monica  Tel: 86-20-31018166  Fax: 86-20-31018177
Email: hengli@188.com
Showroom: http://henglizip.en.made-in-china.com

1  Girl Sequins T-Shirt
2  Boy Woven Shirt
3  Cotton Sweater

4  Girl Nylon Ruffle Pettiskirt
5  Girl Hat W/Flower 
6  Boy Hat W/Feather 

We've Been Producing 
for Big Names about 
4 Years.

• Children's Clothes, Children' 
T-Shirts, Knitted Sweaters, 
Baby's Wear/Baby's Romper/
Baby's Clothing, Children's 
Pettiskirts, Baby's Socks, Fashion 
Accessories, Case-Hardened 
Hat, Pets’ Clothes, T-Shirts

1 2 3

6

4

5

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134915

Zhangjiagang Max Import & Export Co., Ltd.
Add: No 8, Beitong Road, Beiguo, Gushan, Jiangyin City, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Tina  Tel: 86-15720837522  Fax: 86-510-86958009
Email: tinachenjm@gmail.com
Showroom: http://max-pvc-film.en.made-in-china.com
http://maxcoltd.com

50 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Men's Wear, Women's Wear, Kid's Wear

Pengren Industry (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. 
-- Your Absolute Garment 
Offshore Business Solution

3 4 5 6

1

2

1  Men's Seamless Boxer Pants
2  Men's 100% Cotton Twill 
    Pants with Multi Pockets
3  Men's Cotton Short Sleeve  
    Fashion Shirt

4  Men's Short Sleeve Striped  
    Polo Shirt
5  Women's Long Sleeve Fashion  
    Shirt with Ruffled Collar
6  Women's Seamless Top

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134582

Pengren Industry(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 1108, Weilong Plaza, 1718 Cao-an Road, Shanghai, China
Contact: Jack Wang  Tel: 86-21-33518701  Fax: 86-21-69116713
Email: jack@china-pengren.com
Showroom: http://pengren.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.china-pengren.com

1

2 3

1  2013 Long Lady Down Jacket
2  2013 Cotton-Padded Men Outerwear
3  2013 Slim Lady Down Jacket
4  2013 Fashion Lady Down Jacket
5  2013 Men Outerwear

• Shirt, T Shirt, Suit, Polo Shirt, 
Cotton Shirt, Check Shirt

Novel Design, 
High Quality Standard, 
Competitive Price

4 5

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132812

Dongguan City Dandan Garments Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 26, Xianchong, Wanjiang District, Dongguan, Guangdong, China
Contact: Liu  Tel: 86-769-89027168  Fax: 86-769-89027169
Email: dg168@dgdandan.com
Showroom: http://dgdandan.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.dgdandan.com

51TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Woman's Knitted Fashion Sweater
2  Girls Hand Crochet Sexy Shawl
3  Woman Jacquard Leopard Sweater 

4  Ladies Stripes Cap Cardigan
5  Man Jacquard Roll Neck Sweater
6  Man's Diamond Intarsia Sweater

• Sweater, Knitwear, 
Knitting Apparel, 
Knitted Glove, Knitted 
Scarf, Knitted Hat

1 2 3

4

5 6

High Quality Competitive Price 
Sweater China Manufacturer

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI134869

Suzhou Well Apparel Factory
Add: 888 Chenghu Road, Wuzhong District, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Rocky Gao  Tel: 86-512-65293533  Fax: 86-512-65164369
Email: rocky@well-apparel.com
Showroom: http://szwellapparel.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.well-apparel.com

1 2

3 4 5 6

• Leather, PU Leather, Shoe Leather, PVC Leather, 
Artificial Leather, Bag Leather, Clothes Leather

Advocate the Natural, 
Pays Great Attention 
to the Environmental 
Protection

1/2/3/6  PU Leather for Casual Shoes
4/5  PU Leather for Sports Shoes (non-woven backing)

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR137197

Quanzhou Huayou Shoes Material Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 5-8, Building C, Shoes City, Jinjiang, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Sissar  Tel: 86-595-85180907  Fax: 86-595-85130907
Email: huayou@huayouleather.com
Showroom: http://huayou-leather.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.huayouleather.com

52 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1 2

3 4 5 6

• Safety Product

The Best Safety 
Device is a Safe 
Worker!

1  Safety Helmet (SM2029)
2  Antigas Mask (SM6001)
3  Safety Goggles (SM4006)

4  Safety Gloves (SM1040)
5  Antistatic Overshoes (SM3006)
6  Anti-Radiation Cloth (SM5001)

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI131523

Guangzhou Sammon Technology Co., Ltd.
Add: Room As103, Tianhong Technology Park, Yunxi East Street, Daguan Road, Tianhe Area,  
Guangzhou, Guangdong, China  
Contact: Lemon Lei  Tel: 86-20-29131180  Fax: 86-20-38079916
Email: lemonlei0903@gmail.com
Showroom: http://gzsammon.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.shenmengoffice.com/

1  Trekking Shoe (LD-1205)
2  Hiking Shoe (LD-1204)
3  Outdoor Fashion Causal Shoe (LD-1208)
4  Comfort Outdoor Shoe (LD-1206)
5  Fashion Casual Shoe (LD-1207)
6  River Trekking Shoe (LD-1203) 

• Cemented Shoes, Outdoor Shoes, Sport Shoes

1

2 3 4

5

6

Ultra Quality, 
Ultra Shape

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI137206

Fujian Lidao Shoes & Apparel Co., Ltd.
Add: Longde Group, Chendai Binjiang Business Zone, Jinjiang City, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Beata Wu  Tel: 86-595-82017808  Fax: 86-595-85087898
Email: beatawu@yeah.net
Showroom: http://lidaoshoes.en.made-in-china.com

53TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1/2/3/4/5  Lady Shoes   6  Fashion Bag

• Lady Shoe, Lady Shoes, Women Shoes, Lady Boots, Lady Dress Shoe, Lady Sandal

Best Quality, Keep Your Life Wonderful

1

2

3

4

5

6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR134703

Nanjing Wanli Group Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 67 Longsheng Rd, Dongshanqiao Town, Jiangning District, Nanjing, Jiangsu, China
Contact: Kitty  Tel: 86-25-84911986  Fax: 86-25-86467900
Email: xiaohui721.zhou@gmail.com
Showroom: http://njwanli.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.wanlishoes.com

1  Safety Shoes (GT-6631)
2  Safety Shoes (GT-6654)
3  Safety Boots (GT-6657)

• Safety Shoes, Work Shoes, Safety Boot, Safety Footwear, Work Footwear, Safety Product

Cherishing Your Life, 
Start from Safety Shoes!

1 2 3

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133953

Ruian Gentle Imp & Exp Trading Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 201, 3 Unit, 17 Buildings, Ruijia Countyard, Ruian City, Wenzhou, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Elise Wu  Tel: 86-577-65800906  Fax: 86-577-65800906
Email: elisewu88@163.com
Showroom: http://chinagentle.en.made-in-china.com

54 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Blue Can Can Costume (L1390-1)
2  Hot Pink Peacock Feather Print  
    Gorgeous Dress (L5056-3)
3  Skeleton Fancy Dress Costume  
    (L1393 L and XXL)
4  Rainbow Beach Cover-Up (L3700)
5  Summer Blue Leopard Tank Ball Party  
    Mini Dress (L2507)
6  New Coming Full Two Strap Toned  
    Corset (S-2XL L4049)

• Sexy Lingerie, Costume, Corset, Lingerie, 
Baby Dolls, Bikini Sets, Plus Size Lingerie, 
Stocking, Panty, Christmas Costumes

We Manufacture and 
Wholesale Sexy Lingerie, 
Adult Costumes, Corsets, 
Chemises, Baby Dolls etc.

1 2 3

4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR137249

Tianyi Sexy Lingerie Co., Ltd.
Add: Room 207, Building 3, Haosheng Garden, Fengze District, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Annie Lin  Tel: 86-595-28068887  Fax: 86-595-28068887
Email: annie@lover-baby.com
Showroom: http://lover-baby.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.lover-baby.com/

• Knitwear

1/2/3/4/5/6  Sweater

Sweater Kingdom, 
Knitting World, 
Meiyan Fashion, 
The Only Choice

1 2 3 4

5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI133966

Jiaxing Meiyan Fashion Co., Ltd.
Add: No. 782 Hongyun West Road, Honghe, Zhengjiang, Jiaxing, Zhejiang, China
Contact: Roy  Tel: 86-13516836947  Fax: 86-573-83347898
Email: royren2013@126.com
Showroom: http://knitwear.en.made-in-china.com

55TRADE YELLOW PAGES



• Swimsuit, Fashion Apparel, Jean, Bikini, Swimwear, 
Lingerie, Lady Swimwear, Men Swimwear, Children 
Swimwear, Swimming Wear

1  Ladies Fashion High Quality Printed Bikini Swimwear 
(YD2014002)
2  Swimwear Swimsuit (YD2014004)
3  Swimwear Swimsuit (YD2014005) 
4  Swimwear Swimsuit (YD2014001)
5  One Piece Swimwear Lady Swimwear (YD2014003)
6  Monokini (YD2014006)

1

Specialized in All 
Kinds Fashion/Sport 
Swimwear Bikini

2 3

4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI132419

Dong Guan Yong Dian Clothing Co., Ltd.
Add: 13f, Telecom Building, Wandao Road, Wanjiang District, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province. China
Contact: Adeline Hong  Tel: 86-769-88013188  Fax: 86-769-89047007-168
Email: yd_hzx@163.com
Showroom: http://yongdianfashion.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.missadola.com

1  Men's Quick Drying Cycling Jersey Top
2  Cotton Polo Shirt with Fabric Joint & Acid Wash
3  Men's Soft-Shell Jacket with Waterproof Zip Pocket
4  Men's Light Weight Vapor Jacket with Reflective Logo
5  Men's Belted Garment Dye Cargo Shorts with Multi Pockets
6  Men's Hoodie with Applique Embroidery & Snow Wash

• T-Shirt, Outdoor Wear, Underwear, Softshell, Sweatshirt, 
Sports Wear, Kids Wear, Ski Wear, Hoodie, Vintage Wear

Crownway Only for You! Constant 
Improvement Only for You!

1 2 3 4

5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASR137170

Xiamen Crownway Apparel Co., Ltd.
Add: 6F No. 2 Wuhan Building, 265th Jiahe Road, Siming District, Xiamen 361012, China  
Contact: Jessica  Tel: 86-592-5538600  Fax: 86-592-6052823
Email: crownway@crownway.net
Showroom: http://crownway.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.crownway.net

56 TRADE YELLOW PAGES



1  Marine Blue Boxer Shorts
2  Jersey Type Men's Briefs
3  Cute and Sexy Boxers Shorts 

4  Hottie Boxer Shorts
5  Jersey Type Boxer Shorts
6  Soft and Silky Boxer Shorts

• Men's Boxer Shorts, Men's Briefs, Men's Vests, Ladies' Boxers, Ladies' Briefs', Ladies' Vest, Children's Boxer 
Shorts, Children's Briefs, Children's Vests, Unisex Underwear Sets

High and Good Quality 
Products with Quick 
and Good Services.

1 2

3 4 5 6

SGS Serial NO.
QIP-ASI137183

Quanzhou Junlong Garments Co., Ltd.
Add: Jinlun Building, Jintian Ind. District, Shenhutown, Jinjiang City, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
Contact: Willy  Tel: 86-595-88298986  Fax: 86-595-88292986
Email: willy.chen@jlunderwear.com
Showroom: http://jlunderwear.en.made-in-china.com
http://www.jlunderwear.weebly.com

57TRADE YELLOW PAGES



COMPANY NAME INDEX

B

Beijing Okstar Sports Goods Co., Ltd. ................................................23

D

Delight Can Factory (Dongguan) Ltd. ..................................................14

Dong Guan Li Yong Textile Co., Ltd. ...................................................29

Dong Guan Yong Dian Clothing Co., Ltd. ............................................56

Dongguan Bangsheng Packaging Products Co., Ltd. .........................13

Dongguan City Dandan Garments Co., Ltd.........................................51

Dongguan City Xianjun Can (Manufactory) Co., Ltd.............................13

Dongguan Henshine Sport Products Factory ......................................28

F

Foshan City Shunde District Xierun Decorative Building Material Co., Ltd. .34

Fujian Lidao Shoes & Apparel Co., Ltd. ...............................................53

G

Gem & Lead Co., Ltd. ........................................................................19

Guangzhou Gui Heng Leather Manufacture Co., Ltd. .........................35

Guangzhou Hengchi Garment Accessories Co., Ltd. ..........................50

Guangzhou Hengrui Non-Woven Co., Ltd...........................................44

Guangzhou Huiyi Flag Co., Ltd. ..........................................................20

Guangzhou Nengchuang Trading Co., Ltd. .........................................18

Guangzhou Sammon Technology Co., Ltd. ........................................53

Guangzhou Traust Envir. & Tech. Co., Ltd. ..........................................37

Guangzhou Yalam International Cosmetics Ltd. ..................................32

Guilin Topasia Int’l Co., Ltd., Guangxi .................................................37

H

Hongyang Holding Group Co., Ltd. ....................................................48

Hunan Purple Star Fireworks Co., Ltd. ................................................17

J

Jiande Yuchen Textiles Co., Ltd. .........................................................32

Jiangsu Jianlu Worsted Co., Ltd. ........................................................42

Jiangsu Shindoo International Trading Co., Ltd. ..................................27

Jiaxing Jinchang Digital Technology Co., Ltd. .....................................46

Jiaxing Meiyan Fashion Co., Ltd. ........................................................55

Jizhou Tenya Textile Co., Ltd. ..............................................................47

N

Nanjing Codeal Corp., Ltd. .................................................................33

Nanjing Hongshazui Industrial and Trading Co., Ltd. ...........................35

Nanjing Wanli Group Co., Ltd. ............................................................54

P

Pengren Industry(Shanghai) Co., Ltd...................................................51

Q

Qiangda Amusement Installation Co., Ltd. ..........................................23

Qingdao Rijin Plastic Product Co., Ltd. ...............................................43

Qingdao Wode Plastic Packing Co., Ltd. ............................................46

Qingdao Yamei Caps Co., Ltd. ...........................................................17

Quanzhou Huayou Shoes Material Co., Ltd. .......................................52

Quanzhou Junlong Garments Co., Ltd................................................57

Quanzhou Worldwide Light Industrial Co., Ltd. ...................................12

R

Ruian Gentle Imp & Exp Trading Co., Ltd. ...........................................54

S

Sanhe Tianxingjian Sporting Goods Co., Ltd. .....................................27

Shanghai Der New Material Co., Ltd. ..................................................44

Shanghai Vista Packaging Co., Ltd. ....................................................36

Shenzhen Forbetter Co., Ltd. .............................................................19

Shenzhen Madic Home Products Co., Ltd. .........................................38

Suzhou Fwulong Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd. .............................24

Suzhou Well Apparel Factory ..............................................................52

Suzhou Zhanxu Textile Co., Ltd. .........................................................45

T

Taishan Sports Industry Group Co., Ltd. .............................................25

Taizhou Order Import and Export Co., Ltd. .........................................33

Tianyi Sexy Lingerie Co., Ltd. .............................................................55

Tonglu Lianhua Pen Manufactory Co., Ltd. .........................................39

W

Wanshida (Fujian) Imports and Exports Trade Co., Ltd. .......................12

Wenzhou Bangcheng International Trade Co., Ltd. .............................16

Wenzhou Juding Industrial Co., Ltd. ...................................................43

Wujiang Sitong Textile Co., Ltd. ..........................................................45

X

Xiamen Crownway Apparel Co., Ltd. ..................................................56

Xiamen Sinqi Import & Export Co., Ltd. ...............................................48

Y

Yipaisi Amusement Equipment Co., Ltd. .............................................28

Yiwu City Minjia Fashion Jewelry Factory ............................................16

Yongkang Zhongyuan Sports Products Co., Ltd. ................................29

Yuyao Baiya Plastic Co., Ltd. ..............................................................36

Z

Zhangjiagang City Shazhou Textile   

  Printing and Dyeing Imp. & Exp. Co., Ltd. .........................................42

Zhangjiagang Fineness Aluminum Foil Co., Ltd. ..................................34

Zhangjiagang Max Import & Export Co., Ltd. ......................................50

Zhejiang Jinghong Textile Co., Ltd. .....................................................47

Zhejiang Mich Playground Co., Ltd. ....................................................24

Zhejiang Xin Linyuan Import and Export Co., Ltd. ...............................20

Zhongshan Tianxin Hardware Product Co., Ltd. .................................18

Zhuhai Liri Tent Technology Co., Ltd. ..................................................26

Zibo Timestone International Co., Ltd. ................................................38

58 TRADE YELLOW PAGES









Disclaimer: All information stated in this Sourcing Magazine is provided by the members of Made-in-China.com, and all legal issues arising therefrom have nothing to do with Made-in-China.com.


